Q)

DOSSARD
1 404
2 407
3 400
4 401
5 402
6 408
7 403
8 406
9 405

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

1000m équipe (jusqu’'a 3 compétiteurs max)

PRENOM
VA7-9
les MA-CA-FRé
Crocos-Trio
LCC Les hyppocampes
Les chti quinquin
LES LONGEURS EN FOLIE
LES AQUA CVI
Les Sanaryens
LES TANTINES

CAT
MAS
MIX
FEM
MIX
FEM
MIX
FEM
MIX
FEM

CLUB
PHILIPPE MARC/ARNAUD JEAN CLAUDE
MAGALI BAGES/CATHERINE TRAUCHESSECIFRED DERUMIGNY
SEVERINE TADEOISTEPHANIE VIALAISABELLA JOULIE
SONIA SAHLI/DENIS GUSTAU
PERRINE CHIGNACIMARINE BECQUART/LAURENCE BEYENS
VERONIQUE GALY/CATHERINE STABILEIJEAN FRANCOIS BANCK
INGRID PORTET/VIRGINIE BLANCHET/CORINNE PEZZULLA
CAROLINE DESPORTESIMICHEL DESPORTESIKATIA DECOURRIERE
MARIE:CHANTAL POINDRONMORGANE CAYROLBENEDICTE DIAGATA
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Vit.
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7

Cat.
RMAS (1.)
RMIX (1.)
RFEM (1.)
RMIX (2.)
RFEM (2.)
RMIX (3.)
RFEM (3.)
RMIX (4.)
RFEM (4.)

TEMPS
00:18:24
00:18:32
00:19:00
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:22
00:19:31
00:19:38
00:20:43
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